
MARVELOUSWONDERETTES

REHEARSALS
Sunday, June 2 3-10pm

Tuesday, June 4 6-10pm

Thursday, June 6 6-10pm

Sunday, June 9 3-10pm

Tuesday, June 11 6-10pm

Thursday, June 13 6-10pm

Sunday, June 16 3-10pm

Tuesday, June 18 6-10pm

Thursday, June 20 6-10pm

Sunday, June 23 3-10pm

Tuesday, June 25 6-10pm

Thursday, June 27 6-10pm

Sunday, June 30 3-10pm

Tuesday, July 2 6-10pm

TECH
Sunday, July 7 3-10pm

Monday, July 8 6-10pm

Tuesday, July 9 6-10pm

Wednesday, July 10 6-10pm

PERFORMANCES

July 11 - August 11 Touring to parks, retirement homes, churches, venues


